

SFP SOLUTIONS

Broadstick Transceiver 1G LH SFP
1310 nanometers (Cisco compatible)



DARDADSTICK

All Broadstick tranceivers are 100% tested.

Part Number: BS-TSSFP10KC

Form	SFP	Max Data	1000Mbps
Wavelength	1310nm	Max cable Dist.	10km
Interface	LC duplex	tx power	-9 to -3dbm
Cable Type	MM/SM	Temp Range	0 to 70 C

Broadstick provides custom transceivers like SFP, SFP+, Bidi, Xenpak, CWDM, DWDM, SONET XFP, etc. compatible with Cisco, Avaya, Juniper, Extreme, Huawei.

